Specify remote power supply
FLY MINI
IP20 Linear LED with integrated performance optics
Ordering Information
FLY-MINI 24
Model Length Power Colour Temp Optics Voltage Options Finish
FLY-MINI 414mm
814mm
1214mm
8W
16W
24W
27 -  2700K
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
SP - Spot 11°
FL - Flood 36°
GR - 14° x 40°
24VDC M
S
AS
P
AL
BK
WH
Luminaire
■  Continuous run of standard lengths
■  Remote 24VDC power supply
■  Extruded aluminium body, anodised
■  Clear Diffuser
■  Supplied with 1m cable (standard)
Length
■    8W -   414mm (OAL)
■  16W -   814mm (OAL)
■  24W - 1214mm (OAL)
Power
■  20W @ 1700 lumens/meter (85 lumens/watt)
     -   8W  (680lumens)
     -  16W (1360lumens)
     -  24W (2040lumens)
Color Temperature
■  27   - 27000K
■  30   - 3000K
■  40   - 4000K
■  Binning +/- 50K
■  CRI>83
Optics
■  SP   - Spot 11°
■  FL    - Flood 36°
■  GR  - Graze 14° x 40°
Options
■  M     - Magnet Mount
■  S      - Surface Mount
■  AS    -  Adjustable Mount
■  P      - Pendant Mount
Finishes
■  AL     - Natural Anodised
■  BK    - Black
■  WH   - White
(S) Surface	              (AS) Adjustable	    (P) Pendant
FLY MINI
IP20 Linear LED with integrated performance optics
FLY MINI
IP20 Linear LED with integrated performance optics